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2024 Junior Competition

Southern Highlands Hockey Incorporated

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Grade

Day

Bowral Warriors have a BYE.

Under 14's

Under 14's

Under 16's

Under 16's

Under 10's

Under 10's

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Mon 18 Mar 2024

Tue 19 Mar 2024

Tue 19 Mar 2024

Sat 23 Mar 2024

Sat 23 Mar 2024

Mittagong Cougars have a BYE.

Under 12's

Under 12's
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Sat 23 Mar 2024

Sat 23 Mar 2024

Time

5:15PM

6:30PM

5:15PM

6:30PM

8:45AM

8:45AM

9:45AM

11:00AM

Field

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

H1

H2

Field 1

Field 1

Team 1

Burrawang

Robertson

Mittagong Lions

Burrawang
Bowral Penguins

Oxley College

Bowral Kangaroos

Robertson

Team 2

Mittagong Panthers

Mittagong Cheetahs

Robertson

Bowral Warriors
Mittagong Bobcats

Mittagong Leopards

Moss Vale

Burrawang

Umpires

Harper Thompson
Harry ISEDALE

Maggie Nolan
Aiden Stokes

Ethan Dawes
Rylee Dawes

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Round 1 - Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Grade

Under 6's

Under 6's

Under 6's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 12's
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Day

Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024
Sat 23 Mar 2024

Sat 23 Mar 2024

Time

8:45AM

8:45AM

8:45AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:45AM

Field
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Field 2

Team 1

Burrawang

Mittagong Tiger Cubs
Mittagong Lion Cubs
Bowral Bandicoots
Mittagong Panther Cubs
Bowral Possums
Burrawang

Mittagong Jaguars

Team 2

Moss Vale

Bowral Bilbys
Robertson

Mittagong Puma Cubs
Frensham Junior School
Robertson

Oxley

Bowral Wallabies

Umpires

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1
Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Burrawang have a BYE.

Under 14's Mon 08 Apr 2024 5:15PM Field 1 Robertson

Under 14's Mon 08 Apr 2024  6:30PM Field 1 Mittagong Panthers
Under 16's Tue 09 Apr 2024  5:15PM Field 1 Robertson

Under 16's Tue 09 Apr 2024  6:30PM Field 1 Mittagong Lions
Under 10's Sat 13 Apr 2024  8:45AM H1 Bowral Penguins
Under 10's Sat 13 Apr 2024  8:45AM H2 Mittagong Leopards

Bowral Kangaroos have a BYE.
Under 12's Sat 13 Apr 2024  9:45AM Field 1 Burrawang

Under 12's Sat 13 Apr 2024  11:00AM Field 1 Moss Vale

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Grade Day Time Field Team 1
Under 6's Sat 13 Apr 2024  8:45AM Q1 Moss Vale
Under 6's Sat 13 Apr 2024  8:45AM Q2 Robertson
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Team 2

Bowral Warriors
Mittagong Cheetahs
Bowral Warriors
Burrawang
Mittagong Bobcats

Oxley College

Mittagong Cougars

Mittagong Jaguars

Team 2

Mittagong Tiger Cubs

Burrawang

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Under 6's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 12's
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Sat 13 Apr 2024
Sat 13 Apr 2024
Sat 13 Apr 2024
Sat 13 Apr 2024
Sat 13 Apr 2024

Sat 13 Apr 2024

8:45AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:45AM

Q3
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Field 2

Bowral Bilbys
Burrawang

Oxley

Frensham Junior School
Mittagong Puma Cubs

Bowral Wallabies

Mittagong Lion Cubs
Bowral Bandicoots
Bowral Possums
Robertson

Mittagong Panther Cubs

Robertson

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Round 3 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1

Grade Day

Mittagong Cheetahs have a BYE.

Under 14's Mon 29 Apr 2024
Under 16's Tue 30 Apr 2024
Under 16's Tue 30 Apr 2024
Under 10's Sat 04 May 2024
Under 10's Sat 04 May 2024

Burrawang have a BYE.
Under 12's Sat 04 May 2024

Under 12's Sat 04 May 2024

Time

5:30PM

5:15PM

6:30PM

8:45AM

8:45AM

9:45AM

11:00AM

Field

Field 1

Field 1

Field 1

H1

H2

Field 1

Field 1

Team 1

Mittagong Panthers
Mittagong Lions
Robertson

Oxley College

Mittagong Bobcats

Mittagong Jaguars

Mittagong Cougars

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Grade Day

Under 14's Mon 29 Apr 2024
Under 6's Sat 04 May 2024
Under 6's Sat 04 May 2024
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Time

5:30PM

8:45AM

8:45AM

Field
Field 2
Q1
Q2

Team 1
Burrawang
Burrawang

Mittagong Tiger Cubs

Team 2 Umpires

Robertson
Bowral Warriors
Burrawang
Bowral Penguins

Mittagong Leopards

Bowral Kangaroos

Bowral Wallabies

Team 2 Umpires
Bowral Warriors
Mittagong Lion Cubs

Robertson

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Under 6's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 8's

Under 12's
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Sat 04 May 2024
Sat 04 May 2024
Sat 04 May 2024
Sat 04 May 2024
Sat 04 May 2024

Sat 04 May 2024

8:45AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

8:00AM

9:45AM

Q3
Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4

Field 2

Moss Vale

Bowral Possums
Mittagong Panther Cubs
Bowral Bandicoots
Mittagong Puma Cubs

Robertson

Bowral Bilbys
Burrawang

Robertson

Oxley

Frensham Junior School

Moss Vale

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



Round 4 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 1
Grade Day Time Field Team 1

Robertson have a BYE.

Under 14's Mon 06 May 2024 5:30PM Field 1 Mittagong Cheetahs
Under 16's Tue 07 May 2024 5:15PM Field 1 Burrawang
Under 16's Tue 07 May 2024 6:30PM Field 1 Mittagong Lions

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Southern Highlands Hockey Centre Field 2

Grade Day Time Field Team 1
Under 14's Mon 06 May 2024 5:30PM Field 2 Bowral Warriors
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Team 2

Burrawang
Bowral Warriors

Robertson

Team 2

Mittagong Panthers

Umpires

Umpires

Accessed at 16 May 2024 at 13:15:53



